






















MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E, VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester /Part: B.COM (CBCS) PART I SEM I

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Monday, 17/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE
ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS
COMMUNICATION-I

CENGC01

2 Tuesday, 18/03/2025 02:00 PM- 03:30 PM ESE BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I СВЕСС01

3 Wednesday, 19/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I CFACC01

4 Thursday, 20/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM
ESE

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT-
CPMGC01

5 Friday, 21/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING-I СРМКО01

6 Friday, 21/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE MARATHI-I CMARO01

7 Friday, 21/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE HINDI-I CHINO01

8 Saturday, 22/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE INSURANCE CINSO01

9 Saturday, 22/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE GEOGRAPHY-I CGEOO01

10 Monday, 24/03/2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM ESE Democracy, Elections and Good
Governance

NCC CCI

نیس

Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya,Kolhapur.

(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E, VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: B.COM (CBCS) PART I SEM II

Sr.

No

Exam Time

Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Monday, 17/03/2025 11:30 AM - 01:00 PM ESE
English Bussiness Communication
B

CENGC02

2 Tuesday, 18/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Business Economics II СВЕССО2

3 Wednesday, 19/03/2025 11:30 AM - 01:00 PM ESE Financial Accounting II CFACC02

4 Thursday, 20/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Principles of Management II CPMGC02

5 Friday, 21/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Principles Of Marketing II СРМКО02

Friday, 21/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Marathi II CMARO02

7 Friday, 21/03/2025 11:30 AM -01:00 PM ESE Hindi II CHINO02

8 Saturday, 22/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Insurance II CPINO02

Saturday, 22/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Geography II CGEOO02

10 Monday, 24/03/2025 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM ESE Introduction to Indian Constitution CIICC01

ir
Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.

(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE, BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester/Part: B.COM (CBCS) PART II SEM III

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Monday, 17/03/2025 12:00 PM - 01:30 PM ESE
ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS

COMMUNICATIONS C
CENGC03

2 Tuesday, 18/03/2025 12:00 PM - 01:30 PM ESE BUSINESS STATISTICS CBSTC01

3 Wednesday, 19/03/2025 12:00 PM - 01:30 PM ESE BUSINESS ECONOMICS III СВЕСС03

4 Thursday, 20/03/2025 12:00 PM 01:30 PM ESE CORPORATE ACCOUNTING CCACC01

5 Friday, 21/03/2025 12:00 PM -01:30 PM ESE
FUNDAMENTALS OF

ENTREPRENEURSHIP I
CEDVC01

6 Saturday, 22/03/2025 12:00 PM - 01:30 PM
ESE

MONEY AND FINANCIAL

SYSTEM I
CMFSC01

7 Monday, 24/03/2025 12:00 PM - 01:30 PM ESE ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES A AECCES

hir
Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.
(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE, BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: B.COM (CBCS) PART II SEM IV

Sr. Exam Time

No Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Monday, 17/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE
ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS

COMMUNICATIOND
CENGC04

2 Tuesday, 18/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE BUSINESS STATISTICS II CBSTC02

3 Wednesday, 19/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE BUSINESS ECONOMICS IV СВЕСС04

4 Thursday, 20/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE CORPORATE ACCOUNTING II CCACC02

5 Friday, 21/03/2025
09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

DEVELOPMENT II
CEDVC02

6 Saturday, 22/03/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM ESE MONEY & FINANCIAL SYSTEM II CMFSC02

7 Monday, 24/03/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM ESE ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES B CENSC02

dir
Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.

(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE, BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester/ Part: B.COM (CBCS) PART III SEM V

Sr.

No

Exam Time

Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Monday, 17/03/2025 12:30 PM - 02:00 PM ESE Business Environment I CBENC01

2 Tuesday, 18/03/2025 12:30 PM- 02:00 PM ESE Business Regulatory Framework CBRFC01

3 Wednesday, 19/03/2025 12:30 PM 02:00 PM ESE Cooperative Development CCODC01

4 Thursday, 20/03/2025 12:30 PM 02:00 PM ESE Modern Management Practices CMMPC01

5 Friday, 21/03/2025 12:30 PM - 02:00 PM ESE Advanced Accounting I CADAO01

6 Friday, 21/03/2025 12:30 PM - 02:00 PM ESE Industrial Management I CINMO01

7 Saturday, 22/03/2025 12:30 PM - 02:00 PM ESE Advanced Accounting II CADAO02

8 Saturday, 22/03/2025 12:30 PM 02:00 PM ESE Industrial Management II CINMO02

9 Monday, 24/03/2025 12:30 PM - 01:30 PM ESE Introduction to Indian Constitution NCCC05

his
Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur:

(Autonomous)

EXAMINATION

SECTION

PRINCIPAL

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya
KOLHAPUR
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E, VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE, BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: B.COM (CBCS) PART III SEM VI

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

Saturday, 05/04/2025 03:00 PM 04:30 PM ESE Business Environment II CBENC02

2 Monday, 07/04/2025 03:00 PM - 04:30 PM ESE Business Regulatory Framework II CBRFC02

3 Tuesday, 08/04/2025 03:00 PM 04:30 PM ESE Cooperative Development II CCODC02

4 Wednesday, 09/04/2025 03:00 PM - 04:30 PM ESE Modern Management Practices CMMPC02

5 Friday, 11/04/2025 03:00 PM 04:30 PM ESE Advanced Accounting III CADAO03

6 Friday, 11/04/2025 03:00 PM - 04:30 PM ESE Industrial Management III CINMO02

7 Saturday, 12/04/2025 03:00 PM 04:30 PM ESE Advanced Accounting IV CADAO04

8 Saturday, 12/04/2025 03:00 PM 04:30 PM ESE Industrial Management IV CINMO03

9 Tuesday, 15/04/2025 03:00 PM 04:00 PM ESE
Interview & Personal Presentation

Skills
NCCC05

hir
Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur

(Autonomous)

SECTION UBPo
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Mahavir Mahavidyalaya
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP - 2) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: B.Com Part I Sem-I

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Monday, 17/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM TH English Compulsory A 24021001

2 Tuesday, 18/03/2025 02:00 PM - 03:30 PM TH Indian Knowledge System Generic 24021002

3 Wednesday, 19/03/2025 02:00 PM 05:00 PM TH Financial Accounting I 24021003

4 Thursday, 20/03/2025 02:00 Pм 05:00 PM TH Principles of Management 24021004

5 Friday, 21/03/2025 02:00 PM 05:00 PM TH Business Economics I 24021005

6 Saturday, 22/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM TH SEC Principles of Marketing I 24021006

7 Saturday, 22/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM TH SEC Principles of Insurance I 24021007

8 Saturday, 22/03/2025 02:00 AM 03:30 PM TH SEC Listening Skills 24021008

9 Monday, 24/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM TH OEC Hindi I 24021009

10 Monday, 24/03/2025 02:00 PM - 03:30 Pм TH OEC Commercial Geography I 24021010

11 Monday, 24/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM TH OEC Marathi I 24021011

Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.

(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E, VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE, BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP - 2) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: B.Com Part I Sem-I|

Sr. Exam Time
Exam Day & DateNo Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 02:00 PM - 03:30 PM TH English Compulsory B 24022001

2 Wednesday, 02/04/2025 02:00 PM- 05:00 PM TH Financial Accounting II 24022003

3 Thursday, 03/04/2025 02:00 PM 05:00 PM TH Principles of Management II 24022004

4 Friday, 04/04/2025 02:00 PM 05:00 PM TH Business Economics II 24022005

5 Saturday, 05/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM TH SEC Principles of Marketing II 24022006

6 Saturday, 05/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM TH SEC Principles of Insurance || 24021007

7 Saturday, 05/04/2025 02:00 PM - 03:30 PM TH SEC Listening Skills 24021012

8 Monday, 07/04/2025 02:00 PM - 03:30 PM TH Marathi II 24022008

9 Monday, 07/04/2025 02:00 PM - 03:30 PM TH Hindi II 24022009

10 Monday, 07/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM TH Commercial Geography II 24022010

02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
11 Tuesday, 08/04/2025 TH

Diversity for Building Society:

Democracy Constitution &
Elections

24022002

Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.

(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: BCom Part II-Sem IIШ Specialization: ACCOUNT

Sr. Exam Time
Exam Day & Date

No Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Monday, 17/03/2025 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM ESE Money Financial System-II SECIII1MFS

2 Monday, 17/03/2025 11:30 AM- 12:30 PM ESE Economics-III SECIII2ECO

3 Monday, 17/03/2025 11:30 AM 12:30 PM ESE English SECIII3ENG

4 Tuesday, 18/03/2025 11:30 AM- 12:30 PM ESE Economics-l OEII1ECO

5 Tuesday, 18/03/2025 11:30 AM- 12:30 PM ESE Money Financial System -I OEIII2MFS

6 Wednesday, 19/03/2025 11:30 AM 12:30 PM ESE Business Communication AECIIIBСO

7 Thursday, 20/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Accounting V Corporate
Accounting

MJACC5

8 Thursday, 20/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Corporate Accounting MNCACC

9 Friday, 21/03/2025 11:30 AM- 01:00 PM ESE
Statistics for Business

Management
MNSBM1

10 Friday, 21/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE
BADMN V Statistics for Business
Management

MJSBM5

11 Saturday, 22/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Accounting VI Fundamental of
Entrepreneurs

MJACC6

12 Saturday, 22/03/2025
11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE

BADMN VI Fundamental of

Entrepreneurs
MJFEN6

13 Monday, 24/03/2025 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM ESE Environment Science-II VECIIIESC

ےسیپ
Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: BCom Part II-Sem IV Specialization: ACCOUNT

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM ESE Money Financial System-II SECIV2MFS

2 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 11:30 AM 12:30 PM ESE Economics-IV SECIV2ECO

3 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 11:30 AM 12:30 PM ESE English SECIV3ENG

4 Wednesday, 02/04/2025 11:30 AM 12:30 PM ESE Economics-IV OEIV4ECO

5 Wednesday, 02/04/2025 11:30 AM 12:30 PM ESE Money Financial System-l OEIVIMFS

6 Thursday, 03/04/2025 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM ESE Business Communication AECIVBСО

7 Friday, 04/04/2025 11:30 AM - 01:00 PM ESE Accounting VII Corporate
Accounting

MJACCIV7

8 Friday, 04/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Corporate Accounting MNCACС

9 Saturday, 05/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE
Statistics for Business

Management
MNSBMIV1

10 Saturday, 05/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE
BADMN V Statistics for Business

Management
MJSBMIV5

11 Monday, 07/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE
Accounting VIII Fundamental of

Entrepreneurs
MJACCIV8

12 Tuesday, 08/04/2025 11:30 AM 12:30 PM TH Personality Development Skills VECPDS

13 Wednesday, 09/04/2025 10:00 AM 11:00 AM ESE Community Engagement
Program/Project

FPCEPIV

ی

Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mabaridyalaya, Kolhapur
(Autonomous)
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PRINCIPAL
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya

KOLHAPUR
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (NEP) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester /Part: B.Com Part I Sem-II Specialization: ACCOUNT

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Monday, 17/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PM ESE Marketing Skills SECII1COM

2 Monday, 17/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PM ESE Insurance Skills SECII2COM

3 Monday, 17/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PM ESE Listening Skills Enhancement
Courses

SECII3COM

4 Monday, 17/03/2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM ESE Computerized Accounting VSCIIACCCOM

5 Monday, 17/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PM ESE Marketing Skills SECII1COM

6 Monday, 17/03/2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM ESE Insurance Skills SECII2COM

7 Monday, 17/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PM ESE Listening Skills Enhancement
Courses

SECII3COM

8 Monday, 17/03/2025 03:00 PM 04:00 PM ESE ICT In Management VSCIIBADCOM

9 Tuesday, 18/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PM ESE Environmental Science VECIICOM

10 Tuesday, 18/03/2025 02:00 PM- 03:00 PM ESE Environmental Science VECIICOM

11 Wednesday, 19/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM
ESE

Accounting III -Financial

Accounting
MJACC3COM

12 Wednesday, 19/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE
BADMN III Principles of
Management

MJBAD3COM

13 Thursday, 20/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE Business Economics OEI11COM

14 Thursday, 20/03/2025 02:00 PM - 03:30 PM ESE Marathi OEII2COM

15 Thursday, 20/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE Hindi OEII3COM

16 Thursday, 20/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE Marketing Geography OEI14COM

17 Thursday, 20/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE Business Economics OEI11COM

18 Thursday, 20/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PM ESE Marathi OEII2COM

19 Thursday, 20/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE Hindi OEII3COM

20 Thursday, 20/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE Marketing Geography OEI14COM

21 Friday, 21/03/2025
02:00 PM- 03:00 PM ESE

English for Business
Communication

AECIICOM

22 Friday, 21/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PM ESE
English for Business
Communication

AECIICOM

23 Saturday, 22/03/2025
02:00 PM- 03:00 PM ESE

Accounting IV - Accounting for
Managers

MJACC4COM

24 Monday, 24/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PМ ESE Principles of Management MNACC2COM

25 Monday, 24/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PM ESE Financial Accounting MNBAD2COM

26 Tuesday, 22/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PM ESE
BADMN IV Accounting for
Managers

MJBAD4COM

ملس
Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.

(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.A.B.Ed. (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester/Part: B.A.B.Ed.(CBCS) PART I SEM I

Sr.
No

Exam Time

Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Thursday, 20/03/2025 09:00 AM
- 10:30 AM ESE English for Communication Paper-

A BENGC01

2 Friday, 21/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Marathi Compulsary Paper-A BMARC01

3 Saturday, 22/03/2025 09:00 AM- 11:00 AM ESE Secondary Education in India BSEICO1

4 Monday, 24/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Yoga Education BYEDC01

5 Tuesday, 25/03/2025 09:00 AM
- 10:30 AM ESE Hindi Optional Paper-l BHINO01

6 Tuesday, 25/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE English Optional Paper-I BENGO01

7 Wednesday, 26/03/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM ESE Marathi Optional Paper-I BMARO01

8 Thursday, 27/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE History Optional Paper-I BHISO01

9 Thursday, 27/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Geography Optional Paper-I BGEO001

10 Friday, 28/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:00 AM ESE Democracy, Elections and Good
Governance

BDEGC01

11 Friday, 28/03/2025 09:00 AM 11:00 AM ESE Democracy, Elections and Good
Governance

BDEGC01

ےن 4

SECTIONMA
HA

Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapu
r.

(Autonomous)

PRINCIPAL

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya
KOLHAPUR
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.A.B.Ed. (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester/Part: B.A.B.Ed.(CBCS) PART IV SEM VII

Sr.

No

Exam Time

Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Thursday, 20/03/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM TH Marathi X BMARO10

2 Thursday, 20/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM TH Hindi X BHINO10

3 Thursday, 20/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM TH English X BENGO10

4 Thursday, 20/03/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM TH History X BHISO10

5 Friday, 21/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM TH Marathi XI BMARO11

6 Friday, 21/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM TH Hindi XI BHINO11

7 Friday, 21/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM TH English XI BENGO11

8 Friday, 21/03/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM TH History XI BHISO11

9 Saturday, 22/03/2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM TH Knowledge & Curriculum A BKCC01

10 Monday, 24/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:00 AM TH Scientific Method BSMC01

11 Tuesday, 25/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:00 AM TH Understanding Disciplines &
Subjects

BUDSC01

his
Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur
(Autonomous)
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Mahavir Mahavidyalaya
KOLHAPUR
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.A.B.Ed. (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: B.A.B.Ed.(CBCS) PART IV SEM VIII

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Knowledge & Curriculum II BKC II

2 Wednesday, 02/04/2025 11:30 AM -01:00 PМ ESE Creating Inclusive School BCIS

3 Thursday, 03/04/2025 11:30 AM - 01:00 PM ESE English XV BENG15

4 Thursday, 03/04/2025 07:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Hindi XV BHIN15

5 Thursday, 03/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Marathi XV BMAR15

Thursday, 03/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE History XV BHIS15

7 Friday, 04/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE English XVI BENG16

8 Friday, 04/04/2025 11:30 AM - 01:00 PM ESE Hindi XVI BHIN16

9 Friday, 04/04/2025 11:30 AM- 01:00 PM ESE Marathi XVI BMAR16

10 Friday, 04/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE History XVI BHIS16

11 Saturday, 05/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Media & Educational Literacy OEBMEL

12 Saturday, 05/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Guidance & Counselling OEBGC

13 Saturday, 05/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE Value & Peace Education OEBVPE

Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.

(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. PRINTING & PUBLISHING (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part : B.Voc P&P PART I SEM I

Sr.

No

Exam Time

Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Monday, 24/03/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM ESE English Business Communication-I VPENC01

2 Tuesday, 25/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Basic Printing Techniques VBPTO01

3 Wednesday, 26/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Printing Design VPRDO01

4 Thursday, 27/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Screen Printing VSPRO01

5 Friday, 28/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:00 AM ESE Democracy, Elections and Good
Governance

VDEGC01

hir
Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.
(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E, VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE, BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

PRINTING & PUBLISHING (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025Time Table Schedule of B.Voc.

Semester / Part : B.Voc P&P PART I SEM II

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM ESE
English Business Communication-
11

VPENC02

2 Wednesday, 02/04/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM ESE Advance Printing Techniques VAPTO01

3 Thursday, 03/04/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM ESE Reproduction Photography VREPO01

4 Friday, 04/04/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM ESE Materials of Printing VMPRO01

5 Saturday, 05/04/2025 09:00 AM 10:00 AM ESE Introduction to Indian Constitution VIICC01

dirM
Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur
(Autonomous)

EXAMINATION

SECTION

H
A
P

Bab
?

PRINCIPAL

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya
KOLHAPUR

Date: 04-03-2025 04:10 PM
Page 1 of 1



MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India )

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. PRINTING & PUBLISHING (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Partt: B.Voc P&P PART II SEM III

Sr.
No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Monday, 24/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE
PAPER - SUBSTRATE
TECHNOLOGY

VSBTO01

2 Tuesday, 25/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE INK TECHNOLOGY VINTO01

3 Wednesday, 26/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE
PLANOGRAPHY SHEET FED

(OFFSET)
VSFO001

4 Thursday, 27/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM
ESE

PLANOGRAPHY IMAGE

CARRIER (OFFSET)
VICO001

5 Friday, 28/03/2025 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM ESE ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES VENVC01

hir
Controller of Examinati
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, Kolhapur.
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. PRINTING & PUBLISHING Examination Held in March April 2025(CBCS)

Semester /Partt: B.Voc P&P PART II SEM IV

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE BINDING TECHNIQUES VBTCO01

2 Wednesday, 02/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE DIGITAL PRINTING VDPRO01

3 Thursday, 03/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM
ESE

PLANOGRAPHY WEB-FED

(OFFSET)
VWFOO01

4 Friday, 04/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE DIGITAL IMPOSITION VDIMO01

5 Saturday, 05/04/2025 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM ESE ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES VENVC02

Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur

(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. PRINTING

Semester/Part: B.Voc P&P PART III SEM V

G & PUBLISHING (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Sr.
No

Exam Time

Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Monday, 24/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE
FLEXOGRAPHY PRINTING

TECHNIQUE (Th)
VPFTC01

2 Tuesday, 25/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE GRAVURE PRINTING (Th) VPGPC01

3 Wednesday, 26/03/2025 02:00 PM- 03:30 PM ESE PRINT PUBLISHING (Th) VPPPC01

4 Thursday, 27/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE COSTING AND ESTIMATING (Th) VPCEC01

5 Friday, 28/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PM ESE CONSTITUATION OF INDIA VPNCC01

K

ملس
Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.

(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE, BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. PRINTING & PUBLISHING (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

t: B.Voc P&P PART III SEM VISemester / Part

Sr. Exam Time

No Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE PRINTING MANAGEMENT (Th) VPPMC02

2 Wednesday, 02/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE
ELECTRONIC COLOUR

SEPARATION TECHNIQUES (Th)
VPETC02

3 Thursday, 03/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE

4 Friday, 04/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE

PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY (Th)

SECURITY PRINTING (Th)

VPPTC02

VPSPC02

5 Saturday, 05/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE
PERSONAL PRESENTATION
AND COMMUNICATION

VPNCC01

dur
Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.
(Autonomous)

SECTION

PRINCIPAL

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya
KOLHAPUR
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E, VAISHALI PARISAR, NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. AGRICULTURE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester/Part: B.Voc AGRI PART I SEM I

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Monday, 24/03/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM ESE English Business Communication-I VAENCO1

2 Tuesday, 25/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Soil Science-l VSSCO01

3 Wednesday, 26/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Fundamentals of Agronomy VGENO01

4 Thursday, 27/03/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM ESE Fundamentals Of Horticulture VFNHO01

5 Friday, 28/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:00 AM ESE
Democracy, Elections and Good
Governance

VDEGC01

shr
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. AGRICULTURE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: B.Voc AGRI PART I SEM II

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM English Business Communication-
ESE VAENC02

2 Wednesday, 02/04/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Soil Science-II VSSCO02

3 Thursday, 03/04/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM ESE Agriculture Meteorology VAMTO01

4 Friday, 04/04/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Pomology VPOMO01

5 Saturday, 05/04/2025 09:00 AM 10:00 AM ESE Introduction to Indian Constitution VIICC01

ن
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. AGRICULTURE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester/Part: B.Voc AGRI PART II SEM III

Sr.

No

Exam Time

Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Monday, 24/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE
CROP PRODUCTION

TECHNOLOGY I
VCPTO01

2 Tuesday, 25/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE OLERICULTURE (VEGETABLE
CULTIVATION)

VOLEO01

3 Wednesday, 26/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE
ANIMAL SCIENCE & DAIRY
TECHNOLOGY

VASDO01

4 Thursday, 27/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE ENTOMOLOGY & PATHOLOGY VENPO01

5 Friday, 28/03/2025 11:30 AM 12:30 PM ESE ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES VENVC01

نج

Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E, VAISHALI PARISAR, NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India )

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. AGRICULTURE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: B.Voc AGRI PART II SEM IV

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 11:30 AM- 01:00 PM ESE
CROP PRODUCTION
TECHNOLOGY- II

VCPTO02

2 Wednesday, 02/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE
FLORICULTURE & SPECIAL

CROPS
VFLO001

3 Thursday, 03/04/2025 11:30 AM- 01:00 PM ESE PLANT GENETICS VGENO02

4 Friday, 04/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE PLANT PROTECTION VPLPO01

5 Saturday, 05/04/2025 11:30 AM 12:30 PM ESE ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES VENVC02

Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.

(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. AGRICULTURE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester/ Part: B.Voc AGRI PART III SEM V

Sr.

No

Exam Time

Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Monday, 24/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE Organic Farming & Sustainable
Agriculture

VAOAC01

2 Tuesday, 25/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE Crop Physiology & Plant Breeding VACNC01

3 Wednesday, 26/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE Seed Technology VASTC01

4 Thursday, 27/03/2025 02:00 PM- 03:30 PM ESE
Postharvest Management, Value

Addition of Fruits & Vegetables
VAPVC01

5 Friday, 28/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:00 PM ESE Constitution Of India VANCC01

his
Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.
(Autonomous)

PRINCIPAL
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya

KOLHAPUR
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. AGRICULTURE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: B.Voc AGRI PART III SEM VI

Sr.

No

Exam Time

Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE Spices and Condiments, Aromatic
and Medicinal Plants

VASPC01

2 Wednesday, 02/04/2025 02:00 PM - 03:30 PM ESE
Farming System And Watershed
Management

VAFMCO01

3 Thursday, 03/04/2025
02:00 PM - 03:30 PM ESE

Agriculture Economics And

Extention
VAAEC01

4 Friday, 04/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE Agricultural Engineering VAGRC01

5 Saturday, 05/04/2025
02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE

Personal Presentation &

Communication
VANCC02

shir
Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.
(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E, VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. AUTOMOBILE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: B.Voc AUTO PART I SEMI

Sr.

No

Exam Time

Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Monday, 24/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE English Business Communication-I VMENC01

2 Wednesday, 26/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Spark Ignition Engine VSIE001

3 Thursday, 27/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Engineering Drawing VEDRO01

4 Friday, 28/03/2025 09:00 AM 10:00 AM ESE Democracy, Elections and Goop
Governance

VDEGC01

5 Friday, 25/04/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Transmission Systems VTRSO01

Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mabavidyalaya, Kolhapur.

(ARonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. AUTOMOBILE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester/Part : B.Voc AUTO PART I SEM II

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM English Business Communication-
ESE VMENC02

2 Wednesday, 02/04/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Compression Ignition Engines VCIE001

3 Thursday, 03/04/2025 09:00 AM - 10:30 AM ESE Vehicle Systems VVSYO02

4 Friday, 04/04/2025 09:00 AM 10:30 AM ESE Automobile Electrical VAELO01

5 Saturday, 05/04/2025 09:00 AM 10:00 AM ESE Introduction to Indian Constitution VIICC01

را
Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.
(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. AUTOMOBILE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester / Part: B.Voc AUTO PART II SEM III

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Monday, 24/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE THERMODYNAMICS VTHRO01

2 Tuesday, 25/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE STRENGTH OF MATERIALS VSTMO01

3 Wednesday, 26/03/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE THEORY OF MACHINES VTMCO01

4 Thursday, 27/03/2025
11:30 AM 01:00 PM MANUFACTURING

ESE VMACO01
AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS

5 Friday, 28/03/2025 11:30 AM 12:30 PM ESE ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES VENVC01

راتخ
Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.
(Autonomous)

SECTION

A

BPot
h

PRINCIPAL

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya
KOLHAPUR

Date: 01-03-2025 01:31 PM Page 1 of 1



MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E, VAISHALI PARISAR, NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India )

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. AUTOMOBILE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester/Part: B.Voc AUTO PART II SEM IV

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

1 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE
FLUID MECHANICS &

MACHINES
VFMMO01

2 Wednesday, 02/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE HEAT TRANSFER VHTRO01

3 Thursday, 03/04/2025 11:30 AM - 01:00 PM ESE
VEHICLE BODY ENGINEERING
& SAFETY

VBESO01

4 Friday, 04/04/2025 11:30 AM 01:00 PM ESE ELEMENT OF MACHINE DESIGN VEMDO01

5 Saturday, 05/04/2025 11:30 AM 12:30 PM ESE ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES VENVC02

Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.
(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E,VAISHALI PARISAR,NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. AUTOMOBILE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester /Part : B.Voc AUTO PART III SEMV

Sr. Exam Time
Exam Day & Date

No Paper Course Course Code
From To

1 Monday, 24/03/2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM ESE
VEHICLE HYDRAULICS &

PNEUMATICS
VMVPC01

2 Tuesday, 25/03/2025 02:00 PM - 03:30 PM ESE AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS VMAEC01

3 Wednesday, 26/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE
AUTOMOTIVE REFRIGERATION
& AIR CONDITIONING

VMARC01

02:00 PM 03:30 PM
4 Thursday, 27/03/2025 ESE

ALTERNATIVE FUELS &
EMISSION CONTROL

TECHNIQUES
VMFMC01

5 Friday, 28/03/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE CONSTITUTION OF INDIA VNCCC01

Controller of Examination

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.
(Autonomous)
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MAHAVIR MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS), KOLHAPUR
7/E, VAISHALI PARISAR, NEAR NEW PALACE,BHAUSINGJI ROAD, KOLHAPUR-416003, Maharashtra (India)

Time Table Schedule of B.Voc. AUTOMOBILE (CBCS) Examination Held in March April 2025

Semester /Part: B.Voc AUTO PART III SEM VI

Sr.

No

Exam Time
Exam Day & Date Paper Course Course Code

From To

02:00 PM 03:30 PM
1 Tuesday, 01/04/2025 ESE

TRACTOR FARM EQUIPMENT &

SPECIAL PURPOSE
EQUIPMENTS

VMTEC01

2 Wednesday, 02/04/2025
02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE

TRANSPORT MANAGEMENT &
MOTOR INDUSTRY

VMTMC01

3 Thursday, 03/04/2025
02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE

INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION &

MANAGEMENT
VMIMC01

4 Friday, 04/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE ELECTRIC & HYBRID VEHICLES VMEVC01

5 Saturday, 05/04/2025 02:00 PM 03:30 PM ESE
PERSONAL PRESENTATION &

COMMUNICATION
VMPPC02

دش
Controller of Examination
Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.

(Autonomous)
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